## 2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

## St. Maria Goretti Elem School

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Communication Pouch	\$2.00
Portfolio Binder/Plastic protector sheets	\$10.00
Technology User Fee	\$3.00
Whole School Activities/Cultural Fees	\$15.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$8.00
Communication Pouch	\$2.00
Technology User fee	\$12.00
Visual Journal	\$8.00
Whole School Activities/Cultural Fees	\$15.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Replacement	\$8.00
Grade 1 Supplies (Optional)	\$50.00
Handbell Gloves	\$8.00
Headphones	\$3.50
Recorder	\$10.00
School Jackets	\$45.00
School Sweatpants	\$25.00
School Sweatshirts	\$40.00
School Toque	\$20.00
School T-shirts	\$20.00
Yearbook	\$25.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Camp- Grade 6	\$70.00
ECSD Leadership Symposium	\$40.00
Grade 1 Field Trip Fees	\$70.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Grade 2 Field Trip Fees	\$70.00
Grade 3 Field Trip Fees	\$70.00
Grade 4 Field Trip Fees	\$70.00
Grade 5 Field Trip Fees	\$70.00
Grade 6 Field Tip Fees	\$70.00
Inquiring Minds	\$60.00
Kindergarten Field Trip Fees	\$60.00
Music Field Trips (1-6)	\$60.00
Skating- Grade 1-6	\$60.00
Skiing - Grade 4-6	\$70.00
Soccer Lessons- Grade 4-6	\$60.00
STEM Conference	\$40.00
Swimming Lessons- Grade 1-6	\$60.00
WISEST Conference	\$40.00
Women in Technology	\$40.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Basketball Free Throw (Grade 3-6)	\$10.00
ECSD Cross Country Run (Grade 3-6)	\$15.00
Running Room Games (Grade 3-6)	\$15.00
Soccer Tournament (Grade 5-6)	\$30.00
Volleyball Tournaments (Grade 5-6)	\$50.00